
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Turnitin Instructor
Muhamad Salis Yuniardi Artikel 1
The influence of social support on academic performance: T…
Achdiyah_Latipun_Yuniardi_-_The_Influence_of_Social_Suppo…
149.73K
6
5,089
30,119
09-Oct-2023 08:56AM (UTC+0700)
2189680294

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



The influence of social support
on academic performance: The

mediating role of cognitive
engagement

by Turnitin Instructor

Submission date: 09-Oct-2023 08:56AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2189680294
File name: Achdiyah_Latipun_Yuniardi_-_The_Influence_of_Social_Support.pdf (149.73K)
Word count: 5089
Character count: 30119



1

1

1

1
1

2
2

4

5



1

1

2

2

2

2

3

4

4



2

3

3



1

1

2

3

35

5

6

6



1





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

The influence of social support on academic performance:
The mediating role of cognitive engagement
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

Zalizan M. Jelas, Norzaini Azman, Hutkemri
Zulnaidi, Nor Aniza Ahmad. "Learning support
and academic achievement among Malaysian
adolescents: the mediating role of student
engagement", Learning Environments
Research, 2016
Publication

Changqin Huang, Yaxin Tu, Tao He, Zhongmei
Han, Xuemei Wu. "Longitudinal exploration of
online learning burnout: the role of social
support and cognitive engagement",
European Journal of Psychology of Education,
2023
Publication



6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Fuhai An, Jingyi Yu, Linjin Xi. "Relations
between perceived teacher support and
academic achievement: positive emotions and
learning engagement as mediators", Current
Psychology, 2022
Publication


